Proc
A0021
A0380
A0382
A0384
A0390
A0392
A0394
A0396
A0398
A0422
A0425
A0426
A0427
A0428
A0429
A0430
A0431
A0433
A0434
A0435
A0436
J0132
J0133
J0153
J0179
J0180
J0185
J0202
J0223
J0278
J0365
J0401
J0480
J0517
J0567
J0584
J0596
J0599
J0642
J0691
J0695
J0714
J0717

OUTSIDE STATE AMBULANCE SERV
BASIC LIFE SUPPORT MILEAGE
BASIC SUPPORT ROUTINE SUPPLS
BLS DEFIBRILLATION SUPPLIES
ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT MILEAG
ALS DEFIBRILLATION SUPPLIES
ALS IV DRUG THERAPY SUPPLIES
ALS ESOPHAGEAL INTUB SUPPLS
ALS ROUTINE DISPOSBLE SUPPLS
AMBULANCE 02 LIFE SUSTAINING
GROUND MILEAGE

ALS 1

ALS1-EMERGENCY

BLS

BLS-EMERGENCY

FIXED WING AIR TRANSPORT
ROTARY WING AIR TRANSPORT
ALS 2

SPECIALTY CARE TRANSPORT
FIXED WING AIR MILEAGE
ROTARY WING AIR MILEAGE
ACETYLCYSTEINE INJECTION
ACYCLOVIR INJECTION
ADENOSINE INJ 1MG

INJ, BROLUCIZUMAB-DBLL, 1 MG
AGALSIDASE BETA INJECTION
INJ., APREPITANT, 1 MG
INJECTION, ALEMTUZUMAB

INJ GIVOSIRAN 0.5 MG

AMIKACIN SULFATE INJECTION
APROTONIN 10 000 KIU

INJ ARIPIPRAZOLE EXT REL 1MG
BASILIXIMAB

INJ., BENRALIZUMAB, 1 MG

INJ., CERLIPONASE ALFA 1 MG
INJECTION, BUROSUMAB-TWZA 1M
INJECTION, RUCONEST

INJ., HAEGARDA 10 UNITS
INJECTION, KHAPZORY, 0.5 MG
INJ LEFAMULIN 1 MG

INJ CEFTOLOZANE TAZOBACTAM
CEFTAZIDIME AND AVIBACTAM
CERTOLIZUMAB PEGOL INJ 1MG

Please see cover page for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.
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Effective
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2020
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2020
7/1/2018
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
10/1/2020
1/1/2021
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
4/1/2020
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
4/1/2020
1/1/2021
7/1/2020
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021

Method
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

MSRP

MSRP
FEE SCHED

MSRP

MSRP
FEE SCHED

MSRP
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

Fees
$15,983.80
$3.93
$0.00
$0.00
$3.93
$0.00
$0.00
$12.93
$0.00
$13.32
$3.93
$167.23
$264.81
$139.35
$223.00
$1,745.45
$1,745.45
$383.26
$452.95
$5.55
$14.37
$0.94
$0.04
$0.55
$314.95
$189.29
$1.59
$2,017.45
$106.88
$1.06
$2.72
$5.70
$4,019.07
$171.30
$0.00
$361.95
$28.98
$0.00
$1.87
$0.72
$6.43
$92.28
$8.18



Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule
Ambulance Services
January 1, 2021

Proc Mod Description Effective Method Fees
J0742 - INJ IMIP 4 CILAS 4 RELEB 2MG 10/1/2020 FEE SCHED $2.26
J0791 - INJ CRIZANLIZUMAB-TMCA 5MG 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $122.43
J0795 - CORTICORELIN OVINE TRIFLUTAL 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $9.57
J0841 - INJ CROTALIDAE IM F(AB')2 EQ 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $1,263.49
J0875 - INJECTION, DALBAVANCIN 10/1/2020 FEE SCHED $15.39
Jog78 - DAPTOMYCIN INJECTION 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $0.13
J08s1 - DARBEPOETIN ALFA NON-ESRD 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $3.56
J0882 - DARBEPOETIN ALFA ESRD USE 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $3.56
J08s3 - ARGATROBAN NONESRD USE 1MG 7/1/2020 FEE SCHED $2.76
J0885 - EPOETIN ALFA NON-ESRD 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $8.82
J0886 - EPOETIN ALFA ESRD 7/1/2020 FEE SCHED $12.67
Joss7 - EPOETIN BETA ESRD USE 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $1.50
J08s8 - EPOETIN BETA NON ESRD 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $1.50
J0896 - INJ LUSPATERCEPT-AAMT 0.25MG 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $36.31
J1071 - INJ TESTOSTERONE CYPIONATE 1/1/2020 FEE SCHED $0.03
J1162 - DIGOXIN IMMUNE FAB (OVINE) 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $3,969.27
J1265 - DOPAMINE INJECTION 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $0.66
J1301 - INJECTION, EDARAVONE, 1 MG 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $19.90
J1322 - ELOSULFASE ALFA, INJECTION 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $245.34
J1430 - ETHANOLAMINE OLEATE 100 MG 7/1/2018 FEE SCHED $444.10
J1439 - INJ FERRIC CARBOXYMALTOS 1MG 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $1.13
J1442 - INJ, FILGRASTIM G-CSF 1MCG 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $0.94
J1443 - INJ FERRIC PYROPHOSPHATE CIT 7/1/2018 AAC $0.00
J1447 - INJ TBO FILGRASTIM 1 MICROG 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $0.46
J1451 - FOMEPIZOLE 15 MG 7/1/2020 FEE SCHED $6.88
J1454 - INJ FOSNETUPITANT, PALONOSET 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $695.56
J1457 - GALLIUM NITRATE INJECTION 7/1/2020 FEE SCHED $2.14
J1556 - INJ, IMM GLOB BIVIGAM, 500MG 4/1/2020 FEE SCHED $70.49
J1558 - INJ. XEMBIFY, 100 MG 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $14.69
J1566 - IMMUNE GLOBULIN POWDER 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $66.97
J1575 - HYQVIA 100MG IMMUNEGLOBULIN 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $14.34
J1602 - GOLIMUMAB FOR IV USE 1MG 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $18.12
J1610 - GLUCAGON HYDROCHLORIDE/1 MG 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $194.42
J1628 - INJ., GUSELKUMAB, 1 MG 4/1/2020 AAC $0.00
J1640 - HEMIN, 1 MG 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $24.43
J1746 - INJ., IBALIZUMAB-UIYK, 10 MG 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $64.05
J1931 - LARONIDASE INJECTION 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $33.12
J1940 - FUROSEMIDE INJECTION 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $0.65
J1945 - LEPIRUDIN 7/1/2020 FEE SCHED $586.27
J2062 - LOXAPINE FOR INHALATION 1 MG 4/1/2020 AAC $0.00
J2270 - MORPHINE SULFATE INJECTION 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $3.15
J2274 - INJ MORPHINE PF EPID ITHC 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $11.51
J2278 - ZICONOTIDE INJECTION 1/1/2021 FEE SCHED $8.48

Please see cover page for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules. Page 2



Proc
J2310
J2325
J2357
J2407
J2425
J2469
J2502
J2503
J2504
J2547
J2704
J2794
J2797
J2805
J2850
J2860
J2930
J3060
J3090
J3121
J3145
J3246
J3285
J3304
J3316
J3360
J3380
J3396
J3397
J3398
J3471
J3472
J3489
J3490
J7030
J7040
J7042
J7060
J7120
J7121
J7170
J7177
J7181

INJ NALOXONE HYDROCHLORIDE
NESIRITIDE INJECTION
OMALIZUMAB INJECTION
INJECTION, ORITAVANCIN
PALIFERMIN INJECTION
PALONOSETRON HCL

INJ, PASIREOTIDE LONG ACTING
PEGAPTANIB SODIUM INJECTION
PEGADEMASE BOVINE 251U
INJECTION, PERAMIVIR

INJ, PROPOFOL, 10 MG

INJ RISPERDAL CONSTA, 0.5 MG
INJ., ROLAPITANT, 0.5 MG
SINCALIDE INJECTION

INJ SECRETIN SYNTHETIC HUMAN
INJECTION, SILTUXIMAB
METHYLPREDNISOLONE INJECTION
INJ, TALIGLUCERACE ALFA 10 U
INJ TEDIZOLID PHOSPHATE

INJ TESTOSTERO ENANTHATE 1MG

TESTOSTERONE UNDECANOATE 1MG

TIROFIBAN HCL

TREPROSTINIL INJECTION

INJ TRIAMCINOLONE ACE XR 1MG
INJ., TRIPTORELIN XR 3.75 MG
DIAZEPAM INJECTION

INJECTION, VEDOLIZUMAB
VERTEPORFIN INJECTION

INJ., VESTRONIDASE ALFA-VJBK
INJ LUXTURNA 1 BILLION VEC G
OVINE UP TO 999 USP UNITS
OVINE 1000 USP UNITS
ZOLEDRONIC ACID 1MG

DRUGS UNCLASSIFIED INJECTION
NORMAL SALINE SOLUTION INFUS
NORMAL SALINE SOLUTION INFUS
5% DEXTROSE/NORMAL SALINE
5% DEXTROSE/WATER

RINGERS LACTATE INFUSION

5% DEXTROSE IN LAC RINGERS
INJ., EMICIZUMAB-KXWH 0.5 MG
INJ., FIBRYGA, 1 MG

FACTOR XIll RECOMB A-SUBUNIT

Please see cover page for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.
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Effective
1/1/2021
7/1/2020
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
7/1/2018
1/1/2021
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
1/1/2021
10/1/2020
4/1/2020
1/1/2021
7/1/2020
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
7/1/2020
1/1/2019
1/1/2021
7/1/2020
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
4/1/2020
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
4/1/2020
4/1/2020
10/1/2020
7/1/2020
1/1/2021
7/1/2018
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
7/1/2018
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021

Method
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

AAC

AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

Fees
$11.94
$61.91
$37.42
$23.82
$22.82

$3.19

$0.00
$785.50
$367.96
$0.00
$0.12
$10.53
$0.00
$115.55
$35.74
$111.50
$5.49
$40.96
$1.59
$0.05
$1.53
$9.56
$64.03
$18.01
$0.00
$7.15
$20.35
$11.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.46
$141.59
$10.30
$0.00
$2.73
$1.37
$1.21
$1.98
$2.49
$0.00
$47.75
$1.09
$15.45



Proc
J7182
J7188
J7189
J7200
J7201
J7203
J7204
J7205
J7297
J7298
J7313
J7316
J7318
J7320
J7327
J7328
J7336
J7340
J7503
J7508
J7512
J7518
J7604
J7605
J7607
J7609
J7610
J7611
J7612
J7613
J7614
J7615
J7620
J7627
J7632
J7640
J7645
J7674
J7676
J7999
J8498
J8501
J8515

FACTOR VIlIl RECOMB NOVOEIGHT
FACTOR VIl RECOMB OBIZUR
FACTOR VIIA

FACTOR IX RECOMBINAN RIXUBIS
FACTOR IX FC FUSION RECOMB
FACTOR IX RECOMB GLY REBINYN
INJ RECOMBIN ESPEROCT PER U
FACTOR VIII FC FUSION RECOMB
LEVONORGESTREL IU 52MG 3 YR
LEVONORGESTREL IU 52MG 5 YR
INJ., ILUVIEN, 0.01 MG

INJ, OCRIPLASMIN, 0.125 MG

INJ, DUROLANE 1 MG
GENVISC 850, INJ, TMG
MONOVISC INJ PER DOSE
GEL-SYN INJECTION 0.1 MG
CAPSAICIN 8% PATCH
CARBIDOPA LEVODOPA ENTERAL
TACROL ENVARSUS EX REL ORAL
TACROLIMUS EX REL ORAL 0.1MG
PREDNISONE IR OR DR ORAL 1MG
MYCOPHENOLIC ACID
ACETYLCYSTEINE COMP UNIT
ARFORMOTEROL NON-COMP UNIT
LEVALBUTEROL COMP CON
ALBUTEROL COMP UNIT
ALBUTEROL COMP CON
ALBUTEROL NON-COMP
LEVALBUTEROL NONCOMP CON
ALBUTEROL NON-COMP UNIT
LEVALBUTEROL NON-COMP UNIT
LEVALBUTEROL COMP UNIT
ALBUTEROL NON-COMPOUNDED
BUDESONIDE COMP UNIT
CROMOLYN SODIUM COMP UNIT
FORMOTEROL COMP UNIT
IPRATROPIUM BROMIDE COMP
METHACHOLINE CHLORIDE NEB
PENTAMIDINE COMP UNIT DOSE
COMPOUNDED DRUG, NOC
ANTIEMETIC RECTAL/SUPP NOS
ORAL APREPITANT
CABERGOLINE ORAL 0.25MG

Please see cover page for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.
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Effective
1/1/2021
4/1/2020
1/1/2021
10/1/2020
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
10/1/2020
4/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2021
7/1/2019
4/1/2020
7/1/2020
1/1/2021
7/1/2018
1/1/2020
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
7/1/2019
7/1/2020
1/1/2021
7/1/2018
1/1/2021
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
7/1/2019
7/1/2018
10/1/2020
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
1/1/2021
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
1/1/2021
7/1/2020

Method
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

AAC
FEE SCHED

AAC

AAC

AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

AAC
FEE SCHED

AAC

AAC

AAC

AAC
FEE SCHED

AAC

AAC

AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

Fees
$1.36
$3.19
$2.26
$1.46
$3.26
$3.96
$2.25
$2.17
$786.87
$953.51
$490.93
$1,046.93
$0.00
$6.43
$785.19
$0.00
$3.25
$213.76
$1.42
$0.48
$0.01
$2.18
$0.00
$11.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.24
$0.30
$0.05
$0.06
$0.00
$0.12
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.77
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4.30
$14.97



Proc
J8540
J8565
J8597
J8655
J9025
J9027
J9032
J9034
J9035
J9039
J9041
Jo044
Jo047
J9055
J9057
J9144
J9145
J9153
J9173
J9175
J9176
Jo9177
J9205
J9225
J9229
J9262
J9264
J9267
J9271
J9281
J9295
J9299
J9301
J9303
J9305
J9306
J9308
J9309
J9311
J9312
J9317
J9325
J9352

ORAL DEXAMETHASONE
GEFITINIB ORAL

ANTIEMETIC DRUG ORAL NOS
ORAL NETUPITANT, PALONOSETRO
AZACITIDINE INJECTION
CLOFARABINE INJECTION
INJECTION, BELINOSTAT, 10MG
INJ., BENDEKA 1 MG
BEVACIZUMAB INJECTION
INJECTION, BLINATUMOMAB

INJ., VELCADE 0.1 MG

INJ, BORTEZOMIB, NOS, 0.1 MG
INJECTION, CARFILZOMIB, 1 MG
CETUXIMAB INJECTION

INJ., COPANLISIB, 1 MG
DARATUMUMAB, HYALURONIDASE
INJECTION, DARATUMUMAB 10 MG
INJ DAUNORUBICIN, CYTARABINE
INJ., DURVALUMAB, 10 MG
ELLIOTTS B SOLUTION PER ML
INJECTION, ELOTUZUMAB, 1MG
INJ ENFORT VEDO-EJFV 0.25MG
INJ IRINOTECAN LIPOSOME 1 MG
HISTRELIN IMPLANT

INJ INOTUZUMAB OZOGAM 0.1 MG
INJ, OMACETAXINE MEP, 0.01MG
PACLITAXEL INJECTION
PACLITAXEL INJECTION

INJ PEMBROLIZUMAB

MITOMYCIN INSTILLATION
INJECTION, NECITUMUMAB, 1 MG
INJECTION, NIVOLUMAB
OBINUTUZUMAB INJ
PANITUMUMAB INJECTION
PEMETREXED INJECTION
INJECTION, PERTUZUMAB, 1 MG
INJECTION, RAMUCIRUMAB

INJ, POLATUZUMAB VEDOTIN 1MG
INJ RITUXIMAB, HYALURONIDASE
INJ., RITUXIMAB, 10 MG
SACITUZUMAB GOVITECAN-HZIY
INJ TALIMOGENE LAHERPAREPVEC
INJECTION TRABECTEDIN 0.1MG

Please see cover page for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.
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Effective
1/1/2021
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
4/1/2020
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021

Method
FEE SCHED
AAC
AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

Fees
$0.11
$0.00
$0.00
$270.65
$0.91
$30.18
$42.70
$20.17
$75.16
$118.12
$44.67
$21.10
$39.35
$65.48
$0.00
$43.85
$56.04
$201.69
$77.05
$4.28
$6.67
$27.96
$54.31
$4,586.21
$2,341.30
$3.31
$13.43
$0.15
$50.65
$282.17
$5.74
$28.54
$63.54
$124.17
$73.19
$12.99
$61.66
$112.12
$40.23
$91.26
$29.51
$54.02
$318.92



Proc
J9354
J9358
Jo371
J9400
Q0161
Q3027
Q4137
Q4138
Q4139
Q4140
Q4141
Q4142
Q4143
Q4145
Q4146
Q4147
Q4148
Q4149
S0028
93041

INJ, ADO-TRASTUZUMAB EMT 1MG
INJ FAM-TRASTU DERU-NXKI 1TMG
INJ, VINCRISTINE SUL LIP 1MG

INJ, ZIV-AFLIBERCEPT, 1MG
CHLORPROMAZINE HCL 5MG ORAL
INJ BETA INTERFERON IM 1 MCG
AMNIOEXCEL BIODEXCEL 1SQ CM
BIODFENCE DRYFLEX, 1CM
AMNIO OR BIODMATRIX, INJ 1CC
BIODFENCE 1CM

ALLOSKIN AC, 1 CM

XCM BIOLOGIC TISS MATRIX 1CM
REPRIZA, 1CM

EPIFIX, INJ, 1IMG

TENSIX, 1CM

ARCHITECT ECM, 1CM

NEOX 1K, 1CM

EXCELLAGEN, 0.1 CC

INJECTION, FAMOTIDINE, 20 MG
RHYTHM ECG TRACING

Please see cover page for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.
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Effective
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
7/1/2018
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
1/1/2021
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2020

Method
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

AAC
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

AAC

AAC

AAC

AAC

AAC

AAC
FEE SCHED

AAC
FEE SCHED

Fees
$32.85
$24.13

$3,320.40
$8.50
$0.00
$54.42
$86.59
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18.66
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4.98
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